
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 357 M.A. (French Translation & Interpretation) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21014249 2103573128740 SHARLIN SOUCCOUCHETTY J  1 370 

2 PU21024561 2103573129291 PREMITHAA ALIAS DORA  2 346 

3 PU21014525 2103573128742 NISHA MAJELLAH A  3 341 

4 PU21014445 2103570702167 TARUNA R S  4 340 

5 PU21043009 2103570400594 SAKSHI DADHICH  5 339 

6 PU21013967 2103573128739 BHARATH B  6 338 

7 PU21094625 2103573131217 PRIYANGA C  7 338 

8 PU21036005 2103573129553 SANDRA AJAYAN  8 338 

9 PU21005839 2103570802883 SAUJANYA N  9 334 

10 PU21007593 2103573128502 EDWIN SIMON JEAN  10 332 

11 PU21007791 2103573128506 VINITY S  11 332 

12 PU21065697 2103573130277 R.ROSHINI  12 331 

13 PU21028437 2103570802912 RISHI KESHAV G  13 331 

14 PU21016981 2103573128768 NIVETHA R  14 331 

15 PU21015767 2103573128748 RUBI M  15 330 

16 PU21029577 2103572825492 MANVI GOYAL  16 330 

17 PU21017115 2103573128773 CORNEILLE MARIE CHRISTELLE  17 329 

18 PU21023963 2103573129287 MANJULADEVI K  18 329 

19 PU21095615 2103572926178 GAURAV RANJAN  19 326 

20 PU21033411 2103572825497 MANSI GROVER  20 325 

21 PU21017277 2103573128780 YASHMITHA E  21 322 

22 PU21009189 2103570400591 AKANKSHA WAKHALE  22 320 

23 PU21085533 2103572926176 PRAKRITI KUMARI  23 316 

24 PU21004813 2103570702154 SIMONE.S  24 315 

25 PU21056383 2103573331566 SHIMONIL TAMSOY  25 315 

26 PU21021635 2103573231424 ISHA SHREEJIT NAIR  26 314 



      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017547 2103573128789 EZHILAZHAGI. S  27 311 

2 PU21000309 2103570702145 REWA SHARON OLIVIA L  28 310 

3 PU21019079 2103573128798 ROSHNIPRIYA M  30 306 

4 PU21008005 2103571707056 AFRINE M  32 305 

5 PU21025645 2103571707069 YAAZHINI GERTRUDE D  33 302 

6 PU21011569 2103570702163 SHARON B  34 302 

7 PU21006337 2103571707053 ASHVATHI.A  35 302 

8 PU21009401 2103572521745 MUHAMMED SHAHIN  37 300 

9 PU21034761 2103573129537 NIVEDHITHA  38 297 

10 PU21007325 2103573128501 YESHWANTH M  39 295 

11 PU21011979 2103573128725 CYRILLE A  40 295 

12 PU21020375 2103573126741 MARIA JEANDARC JOSENA G  41 292 

13 PU21010891 2103571913705 JOLY DAS  42 291 

14 PU21041341 2103573129582 PAVITHRA.B  43 286 

15 PU21075923 2103571707045 CATHERINE ROCK.G  45 285 

16 PU21027223 2103573129307 KAMALINI G  47 285 

17 PU21050677 2103573129614 YACHQUELINE RONSARD C  48 281 

18 PU21027591 2103573129310 CHRISTOBER RAJ I  49 280 

19 PU21008157 2103571913703 SRIJITA PRAMANIK  52 275 

20 PU21009595 2103571707057 SWETHA  55 270 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21016225 2103573128756 NANCYIBAR.T  29 310 

2 PU21037605 2103571913736 SUKANYA BARULI  64 260 

3 PU21017219 2103573128778 RAJASRI S  94 220 

4 PU21034897 2103570702179 SENTHAMIZHAN C  110 195 

5 PU21014319 2103573128741 NISHA. J  117 183 

6 PU21078681 2103572321045 SHAKTI KUMAR  132 153 

7 PU21086165 2103570702215 SRISAIRAM  142 140 



8 PU21017441 2103573128787 M SAKTHIESWARI  162 105 

9 PU21023375 2103573128836 PREETHI P  173 85 

10 PU21017597 2103573128790 VIMALRAJ.R  176 79 

11 PU21022549 2103573128830 KORIGEM SANTHI  186 45 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21096351 2103570400598 YASHI KUMARI KESHARI  68 255 

2 PU21017893 2103570702172 FATHI MUTHU M I  74 246 

3 PU21083679 2103572825544 PRARTHNA RAWAT  81 239 

4 PU21027015 2103572321038 SHUBHAM SINGH  118 182 

5 PU21070131 2103573331567 DEVANSHU SHEKHAR  172 89 

      END     

      

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21081627 2103572321046 RAJ PRATAP SINGH  166 100 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017547 2103573128789 EZHILAZHAGI. S  27 311 

2 PU21000309 2103570702145 REWA SHARON OLIVIA L  28 310 

3 PU21016225 2103573128756 NANCYIBAR.T  29 310 

4 PU21019079 2103573128798 ROSHNIPRIYA M  30 306 

5 PU21003773 2103570802868 ANDREW JOSEPH ALVES  31 305 

6 PU21008005 2103571707056 AFRINE M  32 305 

7 PU21025645 2103571707069 YAAZHINI GERTRUDE D  33 302 

8 PU21011569 2103570702163 SHARON B  34 302 

9 PU21006337 2103571707053 ASHVATHI.A  35 302 

10 PU21017315 2103573331562 TAPAS KUMAR PAUl  36 301 

11 PU21009401 2103572521745 MUHAMMED SHAHIN  37 300 

12 PU21034761 2103573129537 NIVEDHITHA  38 297 

13 PU21007325 2103573128501 YESHWANTH M  39 295 

14 PU21011979 2103573128725 CYRILLE A  40 295 

15 PU21020375 2103573126741 MARIA JEANDARC JOSENA G  41 292 

16 PU21010891 2103571913705 JOLY DAS  42 291 

17 PU21041341 2103573129582 PAVITHRA.B  43 286 

18 PU21006731 2103570601992 SAMRITI JASWAL  44 286 

19 PU21075923 2103571707045 CATHERINE ROCK.G  45 285 

20 PU21009219 2103573128519 ARCHANA A  46 285 

21 PU21027223 2103573129307 KAMALINI G  47 285 

22 PU21050677 2103573129614 YACHQUELINE RONSARD C  48 281 

23 PU21027591 2103573129310 CHRISTOBER RAJ I  49 280 

24 PU21080689 2103573130310 AUROSREE PAUL  50 278 

25 PU21002689 2103573127262 NISHA C  51 276 

26 PU21008157 2103571913703 SRIJITA PRAMANIK  52 275 

27 PU21029385 2103572825491 NEHA KUMARI  53 275 

28 PU21017225 2103572926161 VISHAL RAJ DIWAKAR  54 275 

29 PU21009595 2103571707057 SWETHA  55 270 

30 PU21034929 2103572825499 MANSHA SACHDEA  56 268 

31 PU21006471 2103572321035 ARANYAK SHUKLA  57 268 



32 PU21009995 2103572825459 SAVLEEN KAUR OBEROI  58 267 

33 PU21028697 2103571204781 PRAJEET DANIEL  59 266 

34 PU21017257 2103573128779 AMALORPAVAMARIE JACQUIN  60 265 

35 PU21009543 2103573128520 ABHIRAM PRABHAKARAN K  61 262 

36 PU21002421 2103573127260 VASANTHADEEPAN N  62 262 

37 PU21015427 2103571807546 ANN ARDRA ANTONY M  63 260 

38 PU21037605 2103571913736 SUKANYA BARULI  64 260 

39 PU21026749 2103573129304 DHARANIPRIYA S  65 259 

40 PU21002845 2103573532115 ANINDITA MAZUMDER  66 259 

41 PU21079847 2103572625077 DEEPTHI JAGADEVA MADBHAVI  67 259 

42 PU21096351 2103570400598 YASHI KUMARI KESHARI  68 255 

43 PU21012997 2103573128731 OMEKAMARI J  69 253 

44 PU21024095 2103571204772 NILANJANA DAS  70 251 

45 PU21011769 2103571707058 PAUL RICHARDSON. T  71 250 

46 PU21019551 2103572825477 SHILPA JAIN  72 249 

47 PU21007365 2103571204757 KEERTHANA CHILEVERU  73 248 

48 PU21017893 2103570702172 FATHI MUTHU M I  74 246 

49 PU21019295 2103573128801 D.BALAJI  75 246 

50 PU21027493 2103572825486 MANSI SHARMA  76 246 

51 PU21067905 2103572421238 AMRITHA CHANDRAMOULI  77 245 

52 PU21016125 2103573126736 VIGNESH V  78 245 

53 PU21021599 2103573128819 SAPTICA  79 244 

54 PU21067291 2103571811317 LIYANA FATHIMA MT  80 241 

55 PU21083679 2103572825544 PRARTHNA RAWAT  81 239 

56 PU21018103 2103571003574 SANTANA BURAGOHAIN  82 236 

57 PU21000893 2103572421200 GODHANDARAMAN  83 235 

58 PU21014351 2103572020515 FAHAD PK  84 235 

59 PU21026827 2103572421222 RAJA  85 230 

60 PU21015949 2103573128752 VISVAJANANI K  86 228 

61 PU21005459 2103573128476 A.EDISON PAUL  87 225 

62 PU21053017 2103573129623 HEMACHANDRAN.S  88 225 

63 PU21012469 2103573128727 HEMRAJA R  89 225 

64 PU21081065 2103572825541 HAROON RASHID  90 224 

65 PU21022135 2103573128823 KAMALI S  91 223 

66 PU21022771 2103573128833 JOHN MOIS L  92 223 

67 PU21040035 2103572825506 AADITYA KUMAR  93 221 



68 PU21017219 2103573128778 RAJASRI S  94 220 

69 PU21068355 2103571811329 HARSHAD SHIBIN N K  95 218 

70 PU21017291 2103570702171 ROHITH SUBRAMANIAM  96 215 

71 PU21057341 2103572421235 ANISHA SEELI G  97 215 

72 PU21011683 2103573128723 LAGIE JEAN SAMSON  98 215 

73 PU21009835 2103573128521 SARAVANAPRIYAN.S  99 215 

74 PU21056647 2103573733473 AGIN DAS  100 213 

75 PU21053055 2103571808257 ANN MARY M  101 212 

76 PU21012243 2103573128726 SAINT FIDELISIA S  102 210 

77 PU21053113 2103571808258 MARY J ROSE  103 207 

78 PU21078363 2103572625039 EASTER MARIETTE MONTEIRO  104 203 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017257 2103573128779 AMALORPAVAMARIE JACQUIN  60 265 

2 PU21009543 2103573128520 ABHIRAM PRABHAKARAN K  61 262 

3 PU21002421 2103573127260 VASANTHADEEPAN N  62 262 

4 PU21015427 2103571807546 ANN ARDRA ANTONY M  63 260 

5 PU21026749 2103573129304 DHARANIPRIYA S  65 259 

6 PU21002845 2103573532115 ANINDITA MAZUMDER  66 259 

7 PU21012997 2103573128731 OMEKAMARI J  69 253 

8 PU21011769 2103571707058 PAUL RICHARDSON. T  71 250 

9 PU21007365 2103571204757 KEERTHANA CHILEVERU  73 248 

10 PU21019295 2103573128801 D.BALAJI  75 246 

11 PU21016125 2103573126736 VIGNESH V  78 245 

12 PU21021599 2103573128819 SAPTICA  79 244 

13 PU21067291 2103571811317 LIYANA FATHIMA MT  80 241 

14 PU21000893 2103572421200 GODHANDARAMAN  83 235 

15 PU21014351 2103572020515 FAHAD PK  84 235 

16 PU21026827 2103572421222 RAJA  85 230 

17 PU21015949 2103573128752 VISVAJANANI K  86 228 

18 PU21005459 2103573128476 A.EDISON PAUL  87 225 

19 PU21053017 2103573129623 HEMACHANDRAN.S  88 225 

20 PU21081065 2103572825541 HAROON RASHID  90 224 

21 PU21022135 2103573128823 KAMALI S  91 223 



22 PU21022771 2103573128833 JOHN MOIS L  92 223 

23 PU21040035 2103572825506 AADITYA KUMAR  93 221 

24 PU21068355 2103571811329 HARSHAD SHIBIN N K  95 218 

25 PU21017291 2103570702171 ROHITH SUBRAMANIAM  96 215 

26 PU21057341 2103572421235 ANISHA SEELI G  97 215 

27 PU21011683 2103573128723 LAGIE JEAN SAMSON  98 215 

28 PU21009835 2103573128521 SARAVANAPRIYAN.S  99 215 

29 PU21056647 2103573733473 AGIN DAS  100 213 

30 PU21053055 2103571808257 ANN MARY M  101 212 

31 PU21012243 2103573128726 SAINT FIDELISIA S  102 210 

32 PU21053113 2103571808258 MARY J ROSE  103 207 

33 PU21039895 2103572926168 APURVA  105 202 

34 PU21013899 2103573834203 LAVANYAHSRI C  106 199 

35 PU21010679 2103573128524 NIRAIMATHY M  107 198 

36 PU21011861 2103571807533 ANN RIYA ANTONY  111 195 

37 PU21041841 2103573129585 R DILSHA FAREEN  112 195 

38 PU21005701 2103570802881 DEVI ARTHIYA P  113 195 

39 PU21017707 2103573128791 THANIGAINAYAGUY B  114 190 

40 PU21009077 2103572321036 MOHD SHARIF WASEEM  116 187 

41 PU21008113 2103573128512 E.KARTHIKEYAN  120 175 

42 PU21064535 2103573130272 SIVARANJANI R  121 174 

43 PU21042425 2103570702187 CHRISTINE ZELDA  123 170 

44 PU21086465 2103573331571 GAURAV MEHTA  124 168 

45 PU21006429 2103573128488 AROKIA RAJ  125 168 

46 PU21004807 2103570702153 MONICA MARIA A  126 165 

47 PU21028447 2103573129315 FRANCISCA D  127 164 

48 PU21041761 2103573129584 HEMA A  129 159 

49 PU21028505 2103571807481 SREERANJ P S  130 158 

50 PU21039253 2103573129573 PRIYADHARSHINI G  133 151 

51 PU21011011 2103570702161 HARIHARAN RAVICHANDRAN  134 150 

52 PU21095827 2103572926179 AZHAR HUSSAIN AZAD  136 148 

53 PU21003849 2103570702152 SANCHANA. A. A  138 145 

54 PU21049053 2103573733468 SNEHA SELIN. K .S  140 144 

55 PU21000021 2103573127242 JASON CLEMENTRAJ D  144 138 

56 PU21048323 2103573129607 WINCY ESTHER PRAMEENA  147 130 

57 PU21012843 2103573128730 PRIYADHARSHINI V  149 128 



58 PU21016973 2103573128767 CHARUHASAN A  150 125 

59 PU21078885 2103573130306 DEVARAJ  152 119 

60 PU21030257 2103573129327 HARSHAVARTHINI A  154 116 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21025731 2103573129297 A KARTHIGAYAN  187 42 

      END     

      

 


